
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Middelkerke-Oostende-Gistel

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 3 Duinenweg 262-280, 8400 Oostende

1.1 1.1 7 Duinenstraat 71, 8400 Oostende

1.0 2.1 9 Duinenstraat 74, 8400 Oostende

4.5 6.6 1 Stenedorpstraat 51, 8400 Oostende

1.7 8.3 1 Jachthoornstraat 27, 8470 Gistel

2.6 10.9 2 Schorreduk 10, 8460 Oudenburg

0.8 11.7 4 Green 62, 8470 Oudenburg

1.6 13.3 2 Oostendse Steenweg 1, 8460 Oudenburg

0.0 13.4 4 Vaartstraat 43, 8460 Gistel

3.4 16.8 6 Hogenbilk 8, 8470 Gistel

0.9 17.7 4 Koolaerdstraat 2, 8470 Gistel

4.4 22.2 3 Nieuwpoortsesteenweg 117, 8470 Gistel

1.4 23.6 0 Sperestraat 5, 8680 Koekelare

2.4 26.0 0 Dweersstraat 5, 8680 Koekelare

5.1 31.1 -1 Sint-Pieterskapelleweg 3, 8433 Middelkerke

1.8 32.8 -2 Zwarteweg 16, 8433 Middelkerke



2.1 34.9 0 Monnikenstraat 40, 8433 Middelkerke

6.1 41.1 2 Dorpsstraat 1, 8432 Middelkerke

0.6 41.7 1 N369 104, 8432 Middelkerke

2.1 43.8 0 Fleriskotstraat 88, 8431 Middelkerke

0.9 44.7 0 Kavelweg 6, 8431 Middelkerke

1.9 46.6 -1 Heirweg 64, 8431 Middelkerke

1.7 48.3 9 Alexandre Ponchonstraat 18, 8430 Middelkerke

0.6 48.9 15 Paul de Smet de Naeyerstraat 37, 8430 Middelkerke

3.0 51.9 3 Duinenweg 262-280, 8400 Oostende


